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A BHate A¥ | BHatt A Btk A¥ BEatt
179.01 - 180 3 0.01% 3 0.01% 20753  100.00% 129.01-130 211 1.02% 6632 31.96% 14332 69.06%
178.01-179 7 0.03% 10 0.05% 20750 99.99% 128.01-129 193 0.93% 6825 32.89% 14121 68.04%
177.01-178 9 0.04% 19 0.09% 20743 99.95% 127.01-128 194 0.93% 7019 33.82% 13928 67.11%
176.01-177 7 0.03% 26 0.13% 20734 99.91% 126.01-127 213 1.03% 7232 34.85% 13734 66.18%
175.01-176 6 0.03% 32 0.15% 20727 99.87% 125.01-126 216 1.04% 7448 35.89% 13521 65.15%
174.01-175 14 0.07% 46 0.22% 20721 99.85% 124.01-125 236 1.14% 7684 37.03% 13305 64.11%
173.01-174 20 0.10% 66 0.32% 20707 99.78% 123.01-124 178 0.86% 7862 37.88% 13069 62.97%
172.01-173 23 0.11% 89 0.43% 20687 99.68% 122.01-123 188 0.91% 8050 38.79% 12891 62.12%
171.01-172 32 0.15% 121 0.58% 20664 99.57% 121.01-122 226 1.09% 8276 39.88% 12703 61.21%
170.01-171 43 0.21% 164 0.79% 20632 99.42% 120.01-121 206 0.99% 8482 40.87% 12477 60.12%
169.01- 170 47 0.23% 21 1.02% 20589 99.21% 119.01-120 195 0.94% 8677 41.81% 12271 59.13%
168.01 - 169 49 0.24% 260 1.25% 20542 98.98% 118.01-119 199 0.96% 8876 42.77% 12076 58.19%
167.01 - 168 78 0.38% 338 1.63% 20493 98.75%  117.01- 118 200 0.96% 9076 43.73% 11877 57.23%
166.01 - 167 57 0.27% 395 1.90% 20415 98.37% 116.01-117 199 0.96% 9275 44.69% 11677 56.27 %
165.01 - 166 72 0.35% 467 2.25% 20358 98.10% 115.01-116 182 0.88% 9457 45.57% 11478 55.31%
164.01 - 165 80 0.39% 547 2.64% 20286 97.75% 114.01-115 172 0.83% 9629 46.40% 11296 54.43%
163.01 - 164 95 0.46% 642 3.09% 20206 97.36% 113.01-114 203 0.98% 9832 47.38% 11124 53.60%
162.01- 163 102 0.49% 744 3.59% 20111 96.91% 112.01-113 223 1.07% 10055 48.45% 10921 52.62%
161.01 - 162 106 0.51% 850 4.10% 20009 96.41%  111.01-112 179 0.86% 10234 49.31% 10698 51.55%
160.01 - 161 123 0.59% 973 4.69% 19903 95.90%  110.01 - 111 180 0.87% 10414 50.18% 10519 50.69%
159.01 - 160 115 0.55% 1088 5.24% 19780 95.31% 109.01- 110 182 0.88% 10596 51.06% 10339 49.82%
158.01 - 159 153 0.74% 1241 5.98% 19665 94.76% 108.01-109 197 0.95% 10793 52.01% 10157 48.94%
157.01- 158 150 0.72% 1391 6.70% 19512 94.02% 107.01-108 194 0.93% 10987 52.94% 9960 47.99%
156.01 - 157 133 0.64% 1524 7.34% 19362 93.30% 106.01 - 107 190 0.92% 1177 53.86% 9766 47.06%
155.01 - 156 151 0.73% 1675 8.07% 19229 92.66% 105.01- 106 214 1.03% 11391 54.89% 9576 46.14%
154.01 - 155 167 0.80% 1842 8.88% 19078 91.93% 104.01-105 227 1.09% 11618 55.98% 9362 45.11%
153.01 - 154 156 0.75% 1998 9.63% 18911 91.12% 103.01 - 104 186 0.90% 11804 56.88% 9135 44.02%

152.01-153 167 0.80% 2165 10.43% 18755 90.37% 102.01- 103 165 0.80% 11969 57.67% 8949 43.12%
151.01 - 152 175 0.84% 2340 11.28% 18588 89.57% 101.01-102 211 1.02% 12180 58.69% 8784 42.33%
150.01 - 151 180 0.87% 2520 12.14% 18413 88.72% 100.01 - 101 191 0.92% 12371 59.61% 8573 41.31%
149.01 - 150 192 0.93% 2712 13.07% 18233 87.86%  99.01-100 185 0.89% 12556 60.50% 8382 40.39%
148.01 - 149 192 0.93% 2904 13.99% 18041 86.93%  98.01-99 176 0.85% 12732 61.35% 8197 39.50%
147.01- 148 197 0.95% 3101 14.94% 17849 86.01%  97.01-98 165 0.80% 12897 62.15% 8021 38.65%
146.01 - 147 181 0.87% 3282 15.81% 17652 85.06%  96.01-97 215 1.04% 13112 63.18% 7856 37.85%
145.01 - 146 188 0.91% 3470 16.72% 17471 84.19%  95.01-96 189 0.91% 13301 64.09% 7641 36.82%
144.01 - 145 182 0.88% 3652 17.60% 17283 83.28%  94.01-95 175 0.84% 13476 64.94% 7452 35.91%
143.01 - 144 187 0.90% 3839 18.50% 17101 82.40%  93.01-94 164 0.79% 13640 65.73% 7277 35.06%
142.01- 143 198 0.95% 4037 19.45% 16914 81.50%  92.01-93 181 0.87% 13821 66.60% 7113 34.27%
141.01 - 142 180 0.87% 4217 20.32% 16716 80.55%  91.01-92 156 0.75% 13977 67.35% 6932 33.40%
140.01 - 141 177 0.85% 4394 21.17% 16536 79.68%  90.01-91 197 0.95% 14174 68.30% 6776 32.65%
139.01 - 140 206 0.99% 4600 22.17% 16359 78.83%  89.01-90 172 0.83% 14346 69.13% 6579 31.70%
138.01-139 206 0.99% 4806 23.16% 16153 77.83% @ 88.01-89 169 0.81% 14515 69.94% 6407 30.87%
137.01-138 183 0.88% 4989 24.04% 15947 76.84%  87.01-88 191 0.92% 14706 70.86% 6238 30.06%
136.01 - 137 203 0.98% 5192 25.02% 15764 75.96% @ 86.01-87 175 0.84% 14881 71.71% 6047 29.14%
135.01-136 211 1.02% 5403 26.03% 15561 74.98% @ 85.01-86 166 0.80% 15047 72.51% 5872 28.29%
134.01-135 215 1.04% 5618 27.07% 15350 73.97% @ 84.01-85 153 0.74% 15200 73.24% 5706 27.49%
133.01- 134 201 0.97% 5819 28.04% 15135 72.93%  83.01-84 185 0.89% 15385 74.13% 5553 26.76%
132.01-133 213 1.03% 6032 29.07% 14934 71.96% = 82.01-83 172 0.83% 15557 74.96% 5368 25.87%
131.01-132 195 0.94% 6227 30.01% 14721 70.93%  81.01-82 176 0.85% 15733 75.81% 5196 25.04%
130.01 - 131 194 0.93% 6421 30.94% 14526 69.99%  80.01-81 155 0.75% 15888 76.56% 5020 24.19%
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pay 5AE
79.01-80
78.01-79
77.01-78
76.01-77
75.01-76
74.01-75
73.01-74
72.01-73
71.01-72
70.01-71
69.01-70
68.01 - 69
67.01-68
66.01-67
65.01 - 66
64.01 - 65
63.01 - 64
62.01-63
61.01-62
60.01-61
59.01-60
58.01-59
57.01-58
56.01 - 57
55.01 - 56
54.01-55
53.01-54
52.01-53
51.01-52
50.01 - 51
49.01-50
48.01-49
47.01-48
46.01-47
45.01-46
44.01-45
43.01-44
42.01-43
41.01-42
40.01-41
39.01-40
38.01-39
37.01-38
36.01 - 37
35.01-36
34.01-35
33.01-34
32.01-33
31.01-32
30.01- 31
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164 0.79%
163 0.79%
147 0.71%
165 0.80%
164 0.79%
170 0.82%
166 0.80%
170 0.82%
150 0.72%
152 0.73%
116 0.56%
141 0.68%
141 0.68%
145 0.70%
143 0.69%
149 0.72%
142 0.68%
163 0.79%
119 0.57%
104 0.50%
114 0.55%
119 0.57%
17 0.56%
106 0.51%
124 0.60%
109 0.53%

94 0.45%
103 0.50%
89 0.43%
72 0.35%
71 0.34%
71 0.34%
60 0.29%
71 0.34%
44 0.21%
43 0.21%
62 0.30%
28 0.13%
38 0.18%
47 0.23%
32 0.15%
28 0.13%
28 0.13%
23 0.11%
16 0.08%
16 0.08%
14 0.07%
16 0.08%
20 0.10%
1 0.05%
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16052 77.35%
16215 78.13%
16362 78.84%
16527 79.64%
16691 80.43%
16861 81.25%
17027 82.05%
17197 82.87%
17347 83.59%
17499 84.32%
17615 84.88%
17756 85.56%
17897 86.24%
18042 86.94%
18185 87.63%
18334 88.34%
18476 89.03%
18639 89.81%
18758 90.39%
18862 90.89%
18976 91.44%
19095 92.01%
19212 92.57%
19318 93.09%
19442 93.68%
19551 94.21%
19645 94.66%
19748 95.16%
19837 95.59%
19909 95.93%
19980 96.28%
20051 96.62%
20111 96.91%
20182 97.25%
20226 97.46%
20269 97.67%
20331 97.97%
20359 98.10%
20397 98.28%
20444 98.51%
20476 98.67%
20504 98.80%
20532 98.94%
20555 99.05%
20571 99.12%
20587 99.20%
20601 99.27%
20617 99.34%
20637 99.44%
20648 99.49%
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4865

4701
4538
4391
4226
4062
3892
3726
3556
3406
3254
3138
2997
2856
2711
2568
2419
2277
2114
1995
1891
1777
1658
1541
1435
1311
1202
1108
1005
916
844
773
702
642
571
527
484
422
394
356
309
277
249
221
198
182
166
152
136
116

[Epaew
23.44%
22.65%
21.87%
21.16%
20.36%
19.57%
18.75%
17.95%
17.13%
16.41%
15.68%
15.12%
14.44%
13.76%
13.06%
12.37%
11.66%
10.97%
10.19%

9.61%
9.11%
8.56%
7.99%
7.43%
6.91%
6.32%
5.79%
5.34%
4.84%
4.41%
4.07%
3.72%
3.38%
3.09%
2.75%
2.54%
2.33%
2.03%
1.90%
1.72%
1.49%
1.33%
1.20%
1.06%
0.95%
0.88%
0.80%
0.73%
0.66%
0.56%

pay 5AE
29.01-30
28.01-29
27.01-28
26.01-27
25.01-26
24.01-25
23.01-24
22.01-23
21.01-22
20.01-21
19.01-20
18.01-19
17.01-18
16.01-17
15.01-16
14.01-15
13.01-14
12.01-13
11.01-12
10.01-11
9.01-10
8.01-9
7.01-8
6.01-7
5.01-6
4.01-5
3.01-4
2.01-3
1.01-2
0.00-1
LUt ZEE™
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0.06%
0.02%
0.04%
0.04%
0.01%
0.04%
0.03%
0.02%
0.01%
0.02%
0.02%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.01%
0.01%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.00%
0.10%
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NE
20661

20665
20674
20682
20685
20694
20700
20705
20708
20712
20716
20718
20720
20722
20725
20725
20726
20727
20728
20730
20732
20732
20732
20732
20732
20732
20732
20732
20732
20753

BTtk
99.56%
99.58%
99.62%
99.66%
99.67%
99.72%
99.74%
99.77%
99.78%
99.80%
99.82%
99.83%
99.84%
99.85%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.87%
99.88%
99.89%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%
99.90%

100.00%
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105
92
88
79
71
68
59
53
48
45
41
37
35
33
31
28
28
27
26
25
23
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21
21

[Epaew
0.51%
0.44%
0.42%
0.38%
0.34%
0.33%
0.28%
0.26%
0.23%
0.22%
0.20%
0.18%
0.17%
0.16%
0.15%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.13%
0.12%
0.11%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%
0.10%



